
 

 

 

JUDICIAL MERIT SELECTION COMMISSION 

S C R E E N I N G   S C H E D U L E 

Spring 2024  
 
Media Release Announcing Vacancy/ 
Notice to Supreme Court .................................................. Thursday, March 7, 2024 
 

Deadline for Application ............................ 12:00 Noon on Monday, April 8, 2024 
 

Media Release Announcing Candidate/  

Notice to Citizens Advisory Committee ................................ Monday, April 8, 2024 
 
Ballotbox to E-Mail Survey to Bench and Bar ....................... Monday, April 8, 2024 

 
PDQ Summary to SC Bar and  
Citizens Committee ............................................................. Tuesday, April 9, 2024 
 
Citizens Committee Interview ............................................... Friday, April 19, 2024 
 
Deadline for Ballotbox Surveys .......................................... Monday, April 22, 2024 

 
SC Bar Interview ................................................................ Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

 
Deadline for Complaints ........................ 12:00 Noon on Thursday, April 25, 2024 

 
Report of Citizens Committees due ...................................... Friday, April 26, 2024 
 

Report of SC Bar due .......................................................... Monday, April 29, 2024 
 
SLED Report due ................................................................ Monday, April 29, 2024 

 
Interview ................................................................................ Friday, May 3, 2024 
 

Public Hearing .................................................................... Thursday, May 9, 2024  
 

**Nomination Submitted/Draft Report Published  .............. Monday, May 20, 2024 
 

Final Report Issued (End of 48-Hour Period) .. 12:00 Noon, Wednesday, May 22, 2024 
 

**Election ............................................. 12:00 Noon on Wednesday, June 5, 2024 
 
**Dates to be confirmed. 


